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Escola

 

Endereço

 

Bairro
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Hora

 

Qtd.Salas

 

Qtd.Alunos

 

VAGAS

 

Turno

 

1

 

ESC. MUN. SANTA ANGELA

 

RUA CÂNDIDO PEREIRA, 132

 

SANTO ANTO

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

6

 

20

 

120

 

Manhã

 

2

 

ESC. MUN. MONSENHOR LOTÁRIO WEBER

 

RUA RAIMUNDO ORSANO, 220

 

VILA KOLPIN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

8

 

35

 

280

 

Manhã

 

3

 

ESC. MUN. JOSÉ TEIXEIRA SANTOS

 

RUA TERTULIANO FILHO, 403

 

CENTRO

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

4

 

45

 

180

 

Manhã

 

4

 

ESC. MUN. INÊS PASSOS GALVÃO

 

RUA COSME BARROS, S/N

 

CRISTO REI

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

6

 

20

 

120

 

Manhã

 

5

 

ESC. MUN. GONÇALO MEDEIROS

 

RUA JOÃO ALVES, S/N

 

SÃO GONÇAL

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

4

 

30

 

120

 

Manhã

 

6

 

ESC. MUN. DEP MILTON BRANDÃO

 

RUA CIPRIANO LEITE, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

5

 

20

 

100

 

Manhã

 

7

 

UNID. ESC. TERTULIANO BRANDÃO FILHO

 

RUA LAURO CORDEIRO, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

6

 

30

 

180

 

Manhã

 

8

 

UNID. ESC. TERTULIANO SOLON BRANDÃO

 

RUA NENEN GALVÃO, S/N

 

VILA KOLPIN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

7

 

60

 

420

 

Manhã

 

9

 

UNID. ESC. MARIA MENDES MOURÃO

 

RUA LAURO CORDEIRO, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

9

 

30

 

270

 

Manhã

 

10

 

UNID. ESC. JOÃO BENÍCIO

 

RUA NENEN GALVÃO, S/N

 

VILA KOLPIN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

4

 

25

 

100

 

Manhã

 

11

 

UNID. ESC. CIPRIANO LEITE

 

RUA DESEMBARGADOR HAMILTON MOURÃO

 

SABORA

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

5

 

20

 

100

 

Manhã

 

12

 

UNID. ESC. MANOEL NOGUEIRA LIMA

 

RUA DOMINGOS NOGUEIRA DE CASTRO, S/N

 

MUTIRÃO

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

5

 

20

 

100

 

Manhã

 

13

 

UNID. ESC. TOMAZ CAFÉ DE OLIVEIRA

 

RUA WALDEMAR MARTINS, S/N

 

CAPELINHA

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

5

 

25

 

125

 

Manhã

 

14

 

CEEP: ANGELINA MENDES BRAGA

 

RUA LAURO CORDEIRO, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

09:00:00

 

8

 

25

 

200

 

Manhã

 

Total de Vagas:

 

2.415

 

21

 

ESC. MUN. SANTA ANGELA

 

RUA CÂNDIDO PEREIRA, 132

 

SANTO ANTO

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

6

 

20

 

120

 

Tarde

 

22

 

ESC. MUN. MONSENHOR LOTÁRIO WEBER

 

RUA RAIMUNDO ORSANO, 220

 

VILA KOLPIN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

8

 

35

 

280

 

Tarde

 

23

 

ESC. MUN. JOSÉ TEIXEIRA SANTOS

 

RUA TERTULIANO FILHO, 403

 

CENTRO

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

4

 

45

 

180

 

Tarde

 

24

 

ESC. MUN. INÊS PASSOS GALVÃO

 

RUA COSME BARROS, S/N

 

CRISTO REI

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

6

 

20

 

120

 

Tarde

 

25

 

ESC. MUN. GONÇALO MEDEIROS

 

RUA JOÃO ALVES, S/N

 

SÃO GONÇAL

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

4

 

30

 

120

 

Tarde

 

26

 

ESC. MUN. DEP MILTON BRANDÃO

 

RUA CIPRIANO LEITE, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

5

 

20

 

100

 

Tarde

 

27

 

UNID. ESC. TERTULIANO BRANDÃO FILHO

 

RUA LAURO CORDEIRO, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

6

 

30

 

180

 

Tarde

 

28

 

UNID. ESC. TERTULIANO SOLON BRANDÃO

 

RUA NENEN GALVÃO, S/N

 

VILA KOLPIN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

7

 

60

 

420

 

Tarde

 

29

 

UNID. ESC. MARIA MENDES MOURÃO

 

RUA LAURO CORDEIRO, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

9

 

30

 

270

 

Tarde

 

30

 

UNID. ESC. JOÃO BENÍCIO

 

RUA NENEN GALVÃO, S/N

 

VILA KOLPIN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

4

 

25

 

100

 

Tarde

 

31

 

UNID. ESC. CIPRIANO LEITE

 

RUA DESEMBARGADOR HAMILTON MOURÃO

 

SABORA

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

5

 

20

 

100

 

Tarde

 

32

 

UNID. ESC. MANOEL NOGUEIRA LIMA

 

RUA DOMINGOS NOGUEIRA DE CASTRO, S/N

 

MUTIRÃO

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

5

 

20

 

100

 

Tarde

 

33

 

UNID. ESC. TOMAZ CAFÉ DE OLIVEIRA

 

RUA WALDEMAR MARTINS, S/N

 

CAPELINHA

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

5

 

25

 

125

 

Tarde

 

34

 

CEEP: ANGELINA MENDES BRAGA

 

RUA LAURO CORDEIRO, S/N

 

BOA ESPERAN

 

11/11/2012

 

14:00:00

 

8

 

25

 

200

 

Tarde
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